LH.D.F. SAISON 2023-2024
RESULTATS CHAMPIONNAT HAUTS DE France NATATION
JEUDI 8 FEVRIER 2024

100NL (HF) Nom Prénom Sexe AS Résultat (Temps) Demande de qualif
SENEZ LOU-ANN F ASU ARTOIS 01:00.12 Q
VEREECKE CELESTE F ASE U LILLE MEDECINE 01:02.60 Q
DELLYS JUSTINE F ASE U LILLE POLYTECH 01:02.90 Q
DRUON MARIE F A.S.E. ULCO 01:07.00
RIBEIRO DE MACEDO LEA F A.S.E. ULCO 01:10.22
LARTISIEN SARAH F ASU ARTOIS 01:11.26
SERGENT JEANNE F A.S.E. ULCO 01:15.91
THELLIER MARGAUX F A.S.E. ULCO 01:16.23
DE CORTE LAURA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:17.43
AIGOUY JADE F A.S.E. ULCO 01:18.11
MATHON ELISA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:19.01
COUDERT LOUISE F AS CENTRALE LILLE 01:22.81
BOITEL EMMA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:28.44
DUCROT JULIETTE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:32.98
BENHLIMA HAMZA M AS SKEMA LILLE 00:53.75 Q
WALLET MATEO M A.S.E. ULCO 00:54.33 Q
STEFANI MATHéO M ASE U LILLE DROIT 00:54.57 Q
MEUNIER EDOUARD M LIC INDIV - LHDF LILLE 00:55.85 -
VAQUETTE NOAH M A.S.E. ULCO 00:55.87 -
DEKEUKELARE NATHAN M ASU ARTOIS 00:56.15 -
GIVERN ENZO M A.S.E. ULCO 00:56.17 -
BARBAIL THOMAS M AS UPHF VAL INSA 00:58.80 -
DEZITTER HUGO M A.S.E. ULCO 00:59.25 -
DUQUENOIS LEO M Staps Cuffies 01:01.30 -
CADIX ALEXIS M A.S.E. ULCO 01:01.98 -
DUFOURG RAOMI M AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 01:02.00 -
TOURSEL LOIC M ASU ARTOIS 01:02.33 -
AMRANDI ADEL M AS UPHF VAL INSA 01:02.85 -
BEAULIEUX MAOISE M A.S.E. ULCO 01:02.93 -
SINGEZ HUGO M AS CENTRALE LILLE 01:03.30 -
DHEILLY BAPTISTE M Staps Cuffies 01:03.39 -
DEBAEKE AXEL M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:03.62 -
DUPREYS GAUTHIER M A.S.E. ULCO 01:03.63 -
SCHOENDORFF ANDREI M ASU ARTOIS 01:04.23 -
DRILA CLEMENT M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:04.68 -
ARSAC NICOLAS M AS CENTRALE LILLE 01:05.35 -
SZCZEPANSKI ALEXANDRE M ASU ARTOIS 01:06.45 -
DELMOTTE LOUIS M A.S.E. ULCO 01:08.29 -
BARON TRYSTAN M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:08.35 -
LAILLIER THOMAS M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:09.41 -
PATOUT AUGUSTIN M A.S.E. ULCO 01:09.93 -
DRUEZ RONAN M ASU ARTOIS 01:09.94 -
BARZOLA DA COSTA CESAR M A.S. IMT NORD EUROPE 01:10.36 -
GUERFI KYLIANN M A.S.E. ULCO 01:10.72 -
DOMAGALA KILIAN M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:11.21 -
ROBERT AUGUSTIN M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:11.82 -
CHEVALIER FLORENT M ASU ARTOIS 01:12.78 -
DELVAL LUCA M ASU ARTOIS 01:13.23 -
CARREZ BAPTISTE M ASE U LILLE STAPS 01:14.75 -
SABARLY SACHA M A.S.E. ULCO 01:19.27 -
VANDAMME ALEC M A.S.E. ULCO 01:19.50 -
VANAUTRYVE--HUTIN BENOIT M A.S.E. ULCO 01:23.41 -



50D (HF)

100B (HF)

Nom

LEFEBVRE

RIBEIRO DE MACEDO

TAQUIN
FREJAVILLE
BOUSSEMART
QUEVA
LECLERCQ
GALLET

DUSSART
HOUVENAEGHEL
SALYERES-RILOS
AIGOUY

WALLET
THUROTTE
LECOMTE
LOUCHART
HUNET
LALUQUE
MUTTE
CAMBOUR
BEAUCOURT
DUQUENOIS
AMRANDI
DUPREYS
DHEILLY
DOMAGALA

Nom

MAGNIER
D'HALLUIN
Coéz

GALLET
BOUSSEMART
CACHART
DERUELLE
RAJASPERA
SALYERES-RILOS

GOURLAY
VAQUETTE

KRPINA
CARPENTIER
COLINCHARD
STEFANI
HUDELLE
GERGIANAKIS
DELAVAL
BEAUCOURT
WACRENIER
LAILLIER
COUSIN
COURTIN
PATOUT
SABARLY

Prénom

ORIANE
LEA
AMELIE
HELOISE
JOSEPHINE
VALENTINE
CLARA
LOU-ANNE

PRISCILLIA
CLARA
LATYCHA
JADE

MATEO
MATHYS
YORI
PIERRE
MARVIN
ALEXIS
ELLIOT
MARTIN
VICTOR
LEO
ADEL
GAUTHIER
BAPTISTE
KILIAN

Prénom

ADELE
Nelvile
LUCIE
LOU-ANNE
JOSEPHINE
TARAH
SALOME
YAHANNIE
LATYCHA

DAMIEN
NOAH

ANTE NIKOLA
THOMAS
HUGO
MATHéO
PIERRE
MICHAEL
GREGOIRE
VICTOR
ELIO
THOMAS
Luc
LUCAS
AUGUSTIN
SACHA

w
]
x
(]

LI LLLLLLLL(L(LL oo mmommm

b e o e e M o B o e 2 M s Y 7 )
(V]
x
o

<L

LI LLLLLLLL(LL

AS

EM LYON

A.S.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

AS JUNIA LILLE

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

ASU ARTOIS
AS.E. ULCO
AS.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE POLYTECH
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS SKEMA LILLE
ASE U LILLE ST
Staps Cuffies

AS UPHF VAL INSA
A.S.E. ULCO

Staps Cuffies

ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS

LIC INDIV - LHDF LILLE
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE
AS UPHF VALENCIENNES
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS.E. ULCO

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE DROIT
A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE ST

AS CENTRALE LILLE
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS UPHF VAL INSA
A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

Résultat (Temps)

00:32.31
00:33.52
00:34.53
00:35.31
00:35.52
00:36.00
00:36.19
00:36.30

00:38.52
00:40.03
00:41.38
00:46.89

00:28.83
00:29.07
00:29.34
00:29.50
00:29.80
00:29.81
00:30.87
00:31.40
00:31.52
00:31.89
00:33.45
00:34.03
00:34.12
00:40.24

Résultat (Temps)

01:18.99
01:20.29
01:22.63
01:23.64
01:26.65
01:27.44
01:34.47
01:36.94
01:46.59

01:04.92

01:06.09
01:08.05
01:10.90
01:11.17
01:12.31
01:12.95
01:13.70
01:13.81
01:17.80
01:19.43
01:19.75
01:19.82
01:21.07
01:40.04

Demande de qualif



50P (HF)

100 4N (HF)

Nom

DUSSART
ISAERT
DURAN
D'HALLUIN
QUEVA

COéz
FREJAVILLE
DELVALLéE
CHERI-ZECOTE

GIVERN
GRESSENT
DEKEUKELARE
ANDRIEU
mMouQuoT
WALLET
THUROTTE
COLINCHARD
BENHLIMA

CLAIRFAYT
MEUNIER
HUDELLE
RUOLT
MUTTE
COURTIN
HUNET
BARBAIL
TOURSEL
DHEILLY
CAMBOUR
DUQUENOQIS
HOUZET
LOUCHART
HUVELLE
JEANNES
DUFOURG
DEZITTER
SINGEZ
DELMOTTE
DUPREYS
BARZOLA DA COSTA
ROBERT
BARON
DEBAEKE
CHEVALIER

Nom

DELLYS

DURAN
FREJAVILLE
DRUON
LARTISIEN
HOUVENAEGHEL
AIGOUY

Prénom

PRISCILLIA
LOUISE
CHIARA
solzic
VALENTINE
LUCIE
HELOISE
LéA
YSAELA

ENZO
MAXENCE
NATHAN
MATHEO
ANTOINE
MATEO
MATHYS
HUGO
HAMZA

MATHIS
EDOUARD
PIERRE
MATTHIEU
ELLIOT
LUCAS
MARVIN
THOMAS
LoIC
BAPTISTE
MARTIN
LEO

LOUIS
PIERRE
FLORIAN
TOM
RAOMI
HUGO
HUGO
LOUIS
GAUTHIER
CESAR
AUGUSTIN
TRYSTAN
AXEL
FLORENT

Prénom

JUSTINE
CHIARA
HELOISE
MARIE
SARAH
CLARA
JADE

Sexe

M T M M M M M M m

ILLLLLLL(LXL

LTLTLLLLLLLLLKLLLLLKLLLLLLCLLLLCLELLEELLLELELELR

AS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE
AS JUNIA LILLE

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

A.S.E. ULCO

AS SKEMA LILLE
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

AS SKEMA LILLE
A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASU ARTOIS

AS SKEMA LILLE

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

LIC INDIV - LHDF LILLE
A.S.E. ULCO

AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASU ARTOIS

AS UPHF VAL INSA
ASU ARTOIS

Staps Cuffies

AS SKEMA LILLE
Staps Cuffies

AS JUNIA LILLE
ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS SKEMA LILLE

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES

AS.E. ULCO

AS CENTRALE LILLE
A.S.E. ULCO

AS.E. ULCO

A.S. IMT NORD EUROPE
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS

AS

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH
ASU ARTOIS

AS JUNIA LILLE

A.S.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E. ULCO

Résultat (Temps)

00:32.00
00:32.06
00:32.51
00:33.10
00:33.42
00:33.47
00:34.30
00:34.78
00:36.90

00:27.00
00:27.05
00:27.47
00:27.60
00:27.82
00:28.00
00:28.16
00:28.17
00:28.20

00:28.29
00:28.74
00:28.90
00:28.99
00:29.03
00:29.35
00:29.50
00:29.90
00:30.09
00:30.14
00:30.21
00:30.30
00:30.65
00:30.92
00:31.44
00:32.00
00:32.22
00:32.34
00:33.20
00:34.69
00:34.77
00:36.00
00:36.09
00:36.95
00:37.74
00:37.93

Résultat (Temps)

01:12.82
01:15.76
01:20.15
01:22.92
01:25.98
01:33.81
01:36.86

Demande de qualif

Demande de qualif



4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N
4X50 4N
4X50 4N
4X50 4N

HF)
HF)
HF)
HF)

—_—— —~ —

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

VAQUETTE
GRESSENT
GERGIANAKIS
WALLET
RUOLT
DELAVAL
WACRENIER
LALUQUE
DE SMEDT
DUQUENOIS
HUVELLE
DEZITTER
HOUZET
ARSAC
CADIX
JEANNES
DHEILLY
PATOUT
DELMOTTE
DUPREYS
DRUEZ
ROBERT

Nom

WALLET
GIVERN
VAQUETTE
HUDELLE

HUNET
CARPENTIER
COLINCHARD
LACROIX

MouQuOT
CAMBOUR
GRESSENT
BENHLIMA

RUOLT

KRPINA

CLAIRFAYT
BARBAIL

THUROTTE
GERGIANAKIS
LERICHE
STEFANI

LOUCHART
SMAGUE
DEKEUKELARE
GUILBERT

BEAUCOURT
MUTTE
MAZZOLENI

NOAH
MAXENCE
MICHAEL
MATEO
MATTHIEU
GREGOIRE
ELIO
ALEXIS
TOM

LEO
FLORIAN
HUGO
LOUIS
NICOLAS
ALEXIS
TOM
BAPTISTE
AUGUSTIN
LOUIS
GAUTHIER
RONAN
AUGUSTIN

Prénom

MATEO
ENZO
NOAH
PIERRE

MARVIN
THOMAS
HUGO
MATISSE

ANTOINE
MARTIN
MAXENCE
HAMZA

MATTHIEU

ANTE NIKOLA

MATHIS
THOMAS

MATHYS
MICHAEL
ALEXIS
MATHéO

PIERRE
THEO
NATHAN
ROBIN

VICTOR
ELLIOT
VICTOR
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A.S.E. ULCO

AS SKEMA LILLE
ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E. ULCO

AS UPHF VAL INSA
A.S.E. ULCO

AS CENTRALE LILLE
ASE U LILLE STAPS
AS JUNIA LILLE
Staps Cuffies

ASE U LILLE STAPS
A.S.E. ULCO

AS JUNIA LILLE

AS CENTRALE LILLE
A.S.E. ULCO

AS SKEMA LILLE
Staps Cuffies
A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

AS

A.S.E. ULCO
AS.E. ULCO
AS.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE
AS SKEMA LILLE

AS UPHF VAL INSA

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS

AS UPHF VAL INSA

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE DROIT

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE ST
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

01:02.08
01:03.00
01:05.44
01:05.81
01:07.71
01:10.00
01:10.80
01:11.30
01:11.73
01:12.56
01:12.80
01:13.12
01:13.68
01:14.00
01:14.30
01:14.87
01:15.75
01:20.62
01:21.03
01:22.33
01:23.67
01:25.85

Résultat (Temps)

01:50.68
01:50.68
01:50.68
01:50.68

01:52.92
01:52.92
01:52.92
01:52.92

01:52.93
01:52.93
01:52.93
01:52.93

01:54.48
01:54.48

01:54.48
01:54.48

01:55.01
01:55.01
01:55.01
01:55.01

01:55.35
01:55.35
01:55.35
01:55.35

01:57.87
01:57.87
01:57.87

Demande de qualif
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4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

4X50 4N (HF)
4X50 4N (HF)

LALUQUE

COUSIN

LAILLIER

LECOMTE
OULD-BOUAMAMA

DUPREYS
DEZITTER
DELAVAL
BEAULIEUX

CADIX
DELMOTTE
PATOUT
GUERFI

ROBERT
PLOUCHART
HUVELLE
MASURIER

ANDRIEU
SZEWCZYK
TOURSEL
DELBAY

VANDAMME
SABARLY
MEUNIER

VANAUTRYVE--HUTIN

DOMAGALA
DEBAEKE
ROBERT
DRILA

DELLYS
COoéz
VERDIER
VEREECKE

TAQUIN
DERUELLE
DURAN
QUEVA

BOUSSEMART
CACHART
SENEZ
WOLNIEWICZ

ISAERT

RIBEIRO DE MACEDO
RAJASPERA

DRUON

TAVERNIER
D'HALLUIN

ALEXIS

Luc
THOMAS
YORI
MATHéO

GAUTHIER
HUGO
GREGOIRE
MAOISE

ALEXIS
LOUIS
AUGUSTIN
KYLIANN

AUGUSTIN
CLEMENT
FLORIAN
JONATHAN

MATHEO
VICTOR
LoIC
ENZO

ALEC
SACHA
EDOUARD

BENOIT

KILIAN
AXEL
AUGUSTIN
CLEMENT

JUSTINE
LUCIE

MANON
CELESTE

AMELIE
SALOME
CHIARA
VALENTINE

JOSEPHINE
TARAH
LOU-ANN
SUSIE

LOUISE
LEA
YAHANNIE
MARIE

LOLA
Nelvile
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ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH

ASE U LILLE STAPS

A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO

LIC INDIV - LHDF LILLE

AS.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH
ASE U LILLE MEDECINE

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE MEDECINE

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS
ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO
A.S.E. ULCO

ASE U LILLE STAPS
ASE U LILLE STAPS

01:57.87

01:59.62
01:59.62
01:59.62
01:59.62

02:03.85
02:03.85
02:03.85
02:03.85

02:18.38
02:18.38
02:18.38
02:18.38

02:18.88
02:18.88
02:18.88
02:18.88

02:21.70
02:21.70
02:21.70
02:21.70

02:24.50
02:24.50
02:24.50

02:24.50

02:25.73
02:25.73
02:25.73
02:25.73

02:11.89
02:11.89
02:11.89
02:11.89

02:16.22
02:16.22
02:16.22
02:16.22

02:16.59
02:16.59
02:16.59
02:16.59

02:18.68
02:18.68
02:18.68
02:18.68

02:20.60
02:20.60
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4X50 4N (HF) DELVALLEE LéA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:20.60 Q
4X50 4N (HF) CHERI-ZECOTE YSAELA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:20.60 Q
4X50 4N (HF) HOUVENAEGHEL CLARA F ASU ARTOIS 02:36.66 -
4X50 4N (HF) PETIT CAMILLE F ASU ARTOIS 02:36.66 -
4X50 4N (HF) DUQUESNE LOUISE F ASU ARTOIS 02:36.66 -
4X50 4N (HF) DELBARRE LOUISE F ASU ARTOIS 02:36.66 -
4X50 4N (HF) MEURET LOUNA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:36.73 -
4X50 4N (HF) CHERI-ZECOTE YSAELA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:36.73 -
4X50 4N (HF) VALENTI CHLOé F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:36.73 -
4X50 4N (HF) LECLERCQ CLARA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 02:36.73 -
4X50 4N (HF) THELLIER MARGAUX F A.S.E. ULCO 02:42.21 -
4X50 4N (HF) SALYERES-RILOS LATYCHA F A.S.E. ULCO 02:42.21 -
4X50 4N (HF) SERGENT JEANNE F A.S.E. ULCO 02:42.21 -
4X50 4N (HF) AIGOUY JADE F A.S.E. ULCO 02:42.21 -
4X50 4N (HF) CRENLEUX LILY-ROSE F ASU ARTOIS 02:49.48 -
4X50 4N (HF) KLEMESIAK AMELIE F ASU ARTOIS 02:49.48 -
4X50 4N (HF) DUFFROY LOLA F ASU ARTOIS 02:49.48 -
4X50 4N (HF) CUEGNIET LIZZIE F ASU ARTOIS 02:49.48 -
4X50 4N (HF) DUCROT JULIETTE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 03:00.06 -
4X50 4N (HF) LEBORGNE CANDICE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 03:00.06 -
4X50 4N (HF) BAUDRIER BEéRENICE F ASE U LILLE STAPS 03:00.06 -
4X50 4N (HF) CONTART 20é F ASE U LILLE STAPS 03:00.06 -
4X50 4N (HF) AMRANDI ADEL M AS UPHF VAL INSA 02:12.10 -
4X50 4N (HF) GALLET LOU-ANNE F AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 02:12.10 -
4X50 4N (HF) DUSSART PRISCILLIA F AS UPHF VALENCIENNES STAPS 02:12.10 -
4X50 4N (HF) DUFOURG RAOMI M AS UPHF VALENCIENNES 02:12.10 -
4X50 4N (HF) COUDERT LOUISE F AS CENTRALE LILLE 02:20.69 -
4X50 4N (HF) ARSAC NICOLAS M AS CENTRALE LILLE 02:20.69 -
4X50 4N (HF) WACRENIER ELIO M AS CENTRALE LILLE 02:20.69 -
4X50 4N (HF) SINGEZ HUGO M AS CENTRALE LILLE 02:20.69 -
12X50NL (HF) Nom Prénom Sexe AS Résultat (Temps) Demande de qualif
12X50NL (HF) VEREECKE CELESTE F ASE U LILLE MEDECINE 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) STEFANI MATHéEO M ASE U LILLE DROIT 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) VERDIER MANON F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) THUROTTE MATHYS M ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) D'HALLUIN Solizic F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) LECOMTE YORI M ASE U LILLE POLYTECH 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) Coeéz LUCIE F ASE U LILLE MEDECINE 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) BARON TRYSTAN M ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:30.84 Q
12X50NL (HF) CHERI-ZECOTE YSAELA F ASE U LILLE STAPS 05:30.84 Q



12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

MAZZOLENI

DELLYS

LALUQUE

DEKEUKELARE

MEUNIER

ANDRIEU

CARPENTIER

LOUCHART

SZEWCZYK

SENEZ

DURAN

HOUVENAEGHEL

WOLNIEWICZ

CACHART

QUEVA

DRUON

WALLET

AIGOUY

DEZITTER

SALYERES-RILOS

BEAULIEUX

RAJASPERA

HUDELLE

RIBEIRO DE MACEDO

GIVERN

ISAERT

VAQUETTE

HUNET

VICTOR

JUSTINE

ALEXIS

NATHAN

EDOUARD

MATHEO

THOMAS

PIERRE

VICTOR

LOU-ANN

CHIARA

CLARA

SUSIE

TARAH

VALENTINE

MARIE

MATEO

JADE

HUGO

LATYCHA

MAOISE

YAHANNIE

PIERRE

LEA

ENZO

LOUISE

NOAH

MARVIN

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE POLYTECH

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS

LIC INDIV - LHDF LILLE

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

A.S.E. ULCO

ASU ARTOIS

05:30.84

05:30.84

05:30.84

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:42.16

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:45.21

05:47.90



12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

LACROIX

DELBAY

COLINCHARD

TOURSEL

SMAGUE

TAQUIN

DELBARRE

BOUSSEMART

PETIT

DUQUESNE

DERUELLE

DELVALLéE

OULD-BOUAMAMA

LECLERCQ

LERICHE

TAVERNIER

COUSIN

FEUTRY

GERGIANAKIS

MEURET

BEAUCOURT

VALENTI

MUTTE

DEBAEKE

DUFOUR

ROBERT

BAUDRIER

DRILA

DUCROT

MATISSE

ENZO

HUGO

LoIC

THEO

AMELIE

LOUISE

JOSEPHINE

CAMILLE

LOUISE

SALOME

LéA

MATHéO

CLARA

ALEXIS

LOLA

LucC

LOLA

MICHAEL

LOUNA

VICTOR

CHLOé

ELLIOT

AXEL

ZOéLINE

AUGUSTIN

BEéRENICE

CLEMENT

JULIETTE

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE ST

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:47.90

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

05:54.00

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41



12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)
12X50NL (HF)

12X50NL (HF)

BARON

CONTART

HUVELLE

MATHON

PLOUCHART

LEBORGNE

DUFRENNE

DRUEZ

BINEK

SCHOENDORFF

DELVAL

BERNARD

CUEGNIET

LARTISIEN

CRENLEUX

KLEMESIAK

MINNEKEER

GOMEZ

TRYSTAN

Z0é

FLORIAN

ELISA

CLEMENT

CANDICE

MAXIMILIEN

RONAN

THOMAS

ANDREI

LUCA

ALEXANDRE

LIZZIE

SARAH

LILY-ROSE

AMELIE

TESS

Liz

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASE U LILLE STAPS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

ASU ARTOIS

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:34.41

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95

06:36.95



	liste (1)

